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Averill Park CSD
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 2/28/2021

AAO0

NTEN

General Fund Ckg

Cash Account(s): A 200

Ending Bank Balance: 147,969.65
Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 71,271.30
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: ik 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 76,698.35
Cash Account Balance: 76,698.35

Outstanding Check Listing

Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
03/06/2020 105054  STRIKING VIKINGS STORY PIRATES LLC 3,500.00
05/29/2020 105426  An ge\\lh{; Keneston 65.00
05/29/2020 105446 Guy 4 Sendroe Gramnley 65.00
05/29/2020 105456  Kotherine 4 Jdamnes Mocey 65.00
06/12/2020 105564 e Miler 55.00
06/12/2020 105622  Yedevie Eo\i o 55.00
07/24/2020 105907  LYNN BURDICK 4257
08/21/2020 106080  APCSD REFUND PAYABLE TO 338.00
09/04/2020 106283  MELANIE A DUTCHER 45.00
10/16/2020 106549  EVERETT. REBECCA 18.80
11/13/2020 106782  BRETT LESSON 94 46
11/13/2020 106838  JENNIFER YOST 86.31
11/27/2020 106897  TIMOTHY NARCAVAGE 76.50
11/27/2020 106920  SCHOOL TAX REFUND PAYABLE TO 5.44
12/11/2020 107008  ZACHARY SEYERLEIN 22,50
12/11/2020 107009  SHELDON OIL SERVICES INC 75.00
12/11/2020 107022  TRUE NORTH TROY PREPARATORY 14,858.69
01/08/2021 107185  TO THE ESTATE OF JEAN DRIGGS 314.70
01/22/2021 107196  APCSD REFUND PAYABLE TO 221.90
01/22/2021 107204  VICKI W BRAHM 13.69
01/22/2021 107288  CAROL J WINKLEY 586.00
02/05/2021 107291  APCSD REFUND PAYABLE TO 500.00
02/05/2021 107322  NEVERWARE INC 532.00
02/05/2021 107323 NYS YMCA FOUNDATION INC 550.00
02/05/2021 107331  RENSSELAER CO. MENTAL HEALTH 21,708.44
02/05/2021 107338  THE HON COMPANY LLC 10,123.74
02/19/2021 107348  AIRGAS USA 185.56
02/19/2021 107351  AMERICAN RED CROSS 96.00
02/19/2021 107357  AVERILL PARK WRESTLING ASSN INC 627.00
02/19/2021 107358  BEARCOM 935.00
02/19/2021 107361  CAPITAL REGION ENVIRONMENTAL 1,765.00

LABORATORY INC
02/19/2021 107367  CRYSTAL ROCK BOTTLED WATER 387.38
02/19/2021 107371 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS INC 1,187.18

03/08/2021 11:24 AM
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Averill Park CSD

7 | [ 4

Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 2/28/2021 IS \\‘
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
02/19/2021 107377 HOME DEPOT 1,904.30
02/19/2021 107379 HONEYWELL LAW FIRM, PLLC 5,604.00
02/19/2021 107382 NANCY KEHN 125.00
02/19/2021 107389 MAGNAS5 LLC 3.471.78
02/19/2021 107401 JAIMIE PETERSON 5.60
02/19/2021 107406 RANDAL STANDRIGE MUSIC LLC 180.24
02/19/2021 107407 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 383.60
02/19/2021 107411 AMANDA E SCHROM 50.46
02/19/2021 107420 TROY LIGHT COMPANY 344.46
Outstanding Check Total: 71,271.30

R B Reaonigy

03/09/2021 11:24 AM

Prepared By
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Approved By
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Averill Park CSD

- T VIS TR
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 2/28/2021 A’—\ 5 G (3{5{ N v

Account: Tax Money Market
Cash Account(s): A 450TAX

Ending Bank Balance: 14,815,359.75

Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00

Deposits in Transit: + 0.00

Other Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 14,815,359.75

Cash Account Balance: 14,815,359.75

Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 0.00
Prepared By Approved By/

03/09/2021 11:30 AM Page 17



Averill Park CSD i L 1 a.
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 2/28/2021 F\L.\ SQ v/\ \ NS w

Account: General Fund MT
Cash Account(s): A 450MT

Ending Bank Balance: 1,592,148.73

Outstanding Checks (See listing below). - 0.00

Deposits in Transit: + 0.00

Other Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 1,692,148.73

Cash Account Balance: 1,592,148.73

Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 0.00
Prepared By k Approved B{

03/09/2021 11:34 AM Page mn



Averill Park CSD D P\\/ KQQ N'G 15 Ei"v

Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 2/28/2021 \

Account: Payroll Fund Ckg
Cash Account(s): A 209

Ending Bank Balance: 273.52
Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 273.52
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 0.00
Cash Account Balance: 0.00
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
12/13/2019 300751 JERRY MARSCEILL 26.59
02/19/2021 301039 CONNOR HOSLEY 246.93
Outstanding Check Total: 273.52
. ) gz b lrey
Prepared By Approved éy

03/09/2021 11:38 AM Page
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Averill Park CSD

Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 2/28/2021

C 200

NG

Account:
Cash Account(s): C 200

Schoot Lunch Fund Ckg

Ending Bank Balance: 385,166.98
Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 6,638.03
Deposits in Transit: % -2l =29%\ + 124.87
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 378,653.82
Cash Account Balance: 378,653.82

Outstanding Check Listing

Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
07/31/2020 16931 S—\-mH St G'\/\ 34.60
01/29/2021 17022 ROBERTS FOODS/GLEN A COON SR 214.56
02/26/2021 17030 BIMBO FOODS INC 166.44
02/26/2021 17031 CHRIS' COFFEE SERVICE 29.35
02/26/2021 17032 DECRESCENTE DISTRIBUTING CO 253.80
02/26/2021 17033 GINSBERGS 2,377.43
02/26/2021 17034 HANNAFORD BROS CO 101.98
02/26/2021 17035 HILL & MARKES INC 690.51
02/26/2021 17036 KILVENTON'S FRUIT & PRODUCE 463.30
02/26/2021 17037 SYCAWAY CREAMERY 1,293.12
02/26/2021 17038 SYSCO FOOD SVCS OF ALBANY LLC 26.04
02/26/2021 17039 TYSON FOODS INC 986.90

Outstanding Check Total: 6,638.03

R 0 Revop

( C@%@»LM@M/,A/

Prepared By O

Approved B/

03/09/2021 1:38 PM
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Averill Park CSD F 7 QOO0 NVISI] B'\\J

Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 2/28/2021

Account: Federal Fund Ckg
Cash Account(s): F 200

Ending Bank Balance: 3,467.21
Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 1,150.50
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 2,316.71
Cash Account Balance: 2,316.71
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
02/05/2021 9663 KAMI 99.00
02/19/2021 9666 APPLE INC 399.00
02/19/2021 9667 CDWG 652.50
Outstanding Check Total: 1,150.50
: wa/) C Loy
o j—
Prepared By Approved By /

03/10/2021 8:30 AM Page 1n



Averill Park CSD 6 E :
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 2/28/2021 H 00 & \’\ % ;\,GQ IR v

Account: Capital Project Fund Ckg
Cash Account(s): H 200, HB 200

Ending Bank Balance: 634,898.08
Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 634,898.08
Cash Account Balance: 634,898.08
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 0.00
KR_L ﬂ . f\o_u/vu:p L W ﬂg Oy 14
Prepared By O Approved By /

03/10/2021 8:38 AM Page 7



Averill Park CSD

N - NVISI! I\ﬂ
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 2/28/2021 A 7\.6 Q
Account: Trust & Agency Fund Ckg
Cash Account(s): TA 200
Ending Bank Balance: 23,958.80
Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 23,114.22
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 844.58
Cash Account Balance: 844 .58
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
02/19/2021 588 NYS & LOCAL EMPLOYEES RETIRE. 13,164.37
02/19/2021 15840 AVERILL PARK TEACHERS ASSOC 9,949.85
Outstanding Check Total: 23,114.22

Raw 4. Reveny)

Prepared By

Approved By

03/10/2021 9:01 AM

Page
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Averill Park CSD

—_—— NVISII \\]
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 2/28/2021 \ ¢_ 200G
Account: Scholarship Fund Ckg
Cash Account(s): TE 200

Ending Bank Balance: 104,688.69

Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 650.00

Deposits in Transit: + 0.00

Other Credits: + 0.00

Other Debits: - 0.00

Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 104,038.69

Cash Account Balance: 104,038.69

Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
06/13/2019 1918 APCSD SENIOR AWARD 50.00
06/12/2020 2018 SCHOLARSHIP AWARDED TO 250.00
06/12/2020 2022 SCHOLARSHIP AWARDED TO 250.00
06/12/2020 2087 SCHOLARSHIP AWARDED TO 100.00
Outstanding Check Total: 650.00
y ‘
0 Ko '
- \ J
Prepared By Approved By

03/10/2021 8:44 AM Page 11



Averill Park CSD

S i A VAN NVISII kl
Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 2/28/2021 C) C)
Account: Debt Service MM
Cash Account(s): V 200
Ending Bank Balance: 203,772.56
Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 0.00
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 203,772.56
Cash Account Balance: 203,772.56
Outstanding Check Listing
Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
Outstanding Check Total: 0.00
: \ Ly
Prepared By Approved By

03/10/2021 8:48 AM Page
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Averill Park CSD

Bank Reconciliation for period ending on 2/28/2021

NVI SID‘(\J

Xaoo
Account: Extra Classroom Activity Fund Ckg
Cash Account(s): EX 200
Ending Bank Batance: 159,088.57
Outstanding Checks (See listing below): - 678.90
Deposits in Transit: + 0.00
Other Credits: + 0.00
Other Debits: - 0.00
Adjusted Ending Bank Balance: 158,409.67
Cash Account Balance: 158,409.67

Outstanding Check Listing

Check Date Check Number Payee Amount
02/13/2019 9167  PATRICIA MORLEY 14.79
03/18/2020 9430  PATRICIA MORLEY 35.10
06/04/2020 9555 (‘,ha\,er\n& Klwne i 16.00
06/04/2020 9584  Olayie (ovhs ’HW 15 16.00
06/04/2020 9596 Kathleen Wiqqins 16.00
06/04/2020 9610  Mado ko Weole 16.00
06/09/2020 9627 Donie' § Lawra Clavy 16.00
06/09/2020 9640  Lotherine § Buerin heod le 16.00
02/25/2021 9707 Awerican Dbl Assoc. 533.01

Outstanding Check Total: 678.90

%,u Qﬂnupbu

@A 0{/6 Cecs

Prepared By

Q\p'proved By

03/09/2021 12:41 PM
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